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 Board Members 

  
 ABC (San Mateo Area) 

Ronnie Wexler 
rwexler2@gmail.com 

 
 

 Golden Gate / San Francisco 
Alice Eng Eubank 

aeeubank@att.net 
 
 

 Inland Empire (San Bernardino) 
Nancy Wilson 

logisticsbug@yahoo.com 
 
 

 Long Beach (So Los Angeles) 
Elaine Cossman 

elainecossman@gmail.com 
 
 

 Los Angeles (Greater Los Angeles) 
Elaine Cossman 

elainecossman@gmail.com 
 
 

Modesto (Stanislaus County) 
Cheryl Hall 

hallcmh@comcast.com 
 
 

 Orange County (Anaheim area) 
Charlotte Halley 

cmhalley@ca.rr.com 
 
 

 Sacramento 
Carole Lamb 

carolelamb841@gmail.com 
 
 

 San Diego Button  
Judy Edelblute 

judydel8@gmail.com 
 
 

 Santa Clara Valley (SF Bay Area) 
Susan Martin 

susanmartin4@me.com 
 
 

 Sonoma County (Petaluma/Napa) 
Linda Sicard 

unbuttons72@gmail.com 
 
 

Wild About Buttons (Central Valley) 
Kathy Ryan 

 

 

Appointive Committees 
 

Auditing - TBD 

 

2025 Auction  

Nancy Wilson 

 

 Award Chair 

 Ronnie Wexler  

 

Dealer Chair 

Susan Porter (snoozin8@cox.net) 

 

Judging Chairs 

Ronnie Wexler & Lynn Lefler 

 

Historian - TBD 

 

Membership - Regional Clubs 

 

Parliamentarian  

Carolyn Boes 

 

Publicity 

Susan Martin  

 

Show Chairs  

Nancy Wilson, Susan Porter, Marion Nebiker 

 

Ways & Means 

Deborah Northcutt 

 

Button Brief Editors 

L. Renée Comeau  

comeaur@pacbell.net 

Tracy Jimenez   

 tracyjoan1961@yahoo.com 

 

Webmaster - Helen Roiz  

(justhelen@comcast.net)  

 

Facebook Editor - Justin Thompson  

justin@buttonshow.com 

Back up - Renée Comeau 

 

Racks  

Deborah Northcutt  

 

Annual State Show Registration Table 

TBD 

2025 Officers 

President 

Nancy Wilson 

logisticsbug@yahoo.com  

 

Vice President 

Dixie Hersh 

dixiehersh@hotmail.com 

  

Treasurer 

Marion Nebiker   

    mnebiker@att.net 

 

Secretary 

Geraldine Knatz 

gknatz@charter.net 

 

Past President 

Susan Porter 

snoozin8@cox.net 

  

 

 

The President of each Regional 
club having a current CSBS 

membership is automatically a 
member of  the Board (subject to 

requirements as stated in the CSBS 
By-laws).  Two Board meetings are 

held during the Society’s annual 
button show.  In the event that a 

Club’s President cannot attend, the 
Club may send a representative in 

his/her place.  

 

About the Button Brief: 

The Button Brief is published  
quarterly and  sent to all members.   

Single copy price is $5.00. 
Articles may be reprinted if 

permission is granted by the 
original author(s) & CSBS. The 
author(s)  and California State 
Button Society should be given 
credit.  A copy of the reprinted 
material  must be sent to the 

author(s). 


